
Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Society and 

Politics

20031199 Abs

19032004 Abs

Page 1 of 39



Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Investment 

Management

20032771 F

20032773 C

20032779 C+

20032772 C
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Fundamental 

of Financial 

Derivative

18030916 Abs

18030954 C- C+

20030330 F
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

19032644 C+

20030862 C-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

Financial 

Institutions and 

Markets

17032508 B+

20030146 B-

20030168 F

20030174 A-

20030183 C

20030217 B-

20030221 A-

20030222 B-

Page 5 of 39



Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

16030785 F
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

18032293 C+

18032382 Abs

20030495 B-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

19030551 Abs

19032562 B- B-

19032563 B-

20031036 B

20031038 B

20031046 B- B-

20031063 B+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Social 

Entereprenurs

hip  

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion 

Financial 

Institutions and 

Markets 

Critical 

Thinking and 

Problem 

Solving

17030065 C

18031592 F C Abs

18031631 C- F

18031674 Abs

18031686 C

19030923 NQ

19030937 NQ

19032545 C+

19030889 C+ C

19030961 Abs Abs

19030976 NQ NQ

20032236 C+

20032183 C+ C+

20032190 C

20032255 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

20032625 B-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

20032179 B-

19031780 Abs
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

18030677 C+

18030730 Abs

20032673 C+

20032687 B-

20032701 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Management 

of Technology

Corporate 

Finance

Sales 

Management 

18031912 C

19032031 F

19032051

19032513

19032519 Abs

20031460 C+

20031462 B- B+

20031470 B-

20031475 A-

20540005 Abs B+ C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

20030675 C+

20030708 Abs
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

Corporate 

Finance

18032895 Abs

20032418 Abs

20032425 Incomplete

20032427 B-

20032429 B-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

19030734 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Management 

of Technology

18031419 Abs Abs

18031423 Abs

20031295 C+ B+

20031300 B

20031337 A-

20031341 C+

20031343 B-

20031352 B-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

19031668 F

20032144 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

18030334 A

20030822 C-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Investment 

Management

Sales 

Management

17031777 F

19030402 C+

19030436 B

19030435 Abs

18032182 Abs

20030420 B B+

20030439 C+ B+

20030441 B-

20030942 B- A-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

17031938 C-

18032811 D+

20032278 C+

20032440 C+

20032476 C+

20032479 C C

20032482 C

20032500 C
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

20031574 A-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Management 

of Technology

Corporate 

Finance

20030892 A-

20030895 B-

20030899 B

20030900 B-

20030902 A A A A

20030916 B-

20030923 B

20030929 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

17030833 C-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

20030556 C+

20030557 B-

20030560 B-

20030561 B-

20030584 B

20030596 B

20030605 B-

20030608 B-

20030610 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

20031831 C+

20031835 F

20031836 B-

20031838 C+

20031839 B-

20031843 C+

20031849 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

20030248 B

20030267 C+ C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

Investment 

Management

20030371 B- A-

20030377 B- B

20030362 C
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

Media and 

Public 

Relations

Rural 

Marketing

Consumer 

Behavior

17031555 Abs

19031527 Incomplete

19031566 Abs

19031569 Abs C+ C+

19031572 Abs

19031589 C+

19031632 C C

20030062 Abs

20030089 A-

20030091 C-

20030103 C

20030107 B+

20030117 C C- B-

20030118 C-

20030139 C

Page 29 of 39



Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Service 

Marketing

19031377 C-

19031428 Abs

20031969 B-

20031973 B

20032027 C

20032028 F

20032036 B-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

Population 

Dynamics and 

Development 

Challenges

20031720 B

20031735 A

20031761 B+

20031765 A

20031773 B+

17032715 A
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Media and 

Public 

Relations

17032680 B

18032447 C- C

19031129 Expelled

20030934 B-

20030935 C

20030936 B-

20030939 C+

20030941 C-

20030945 B

20030946 B-

20030947 C-

20030948 C+

20030949 C+

20030953 C+

20030966 C

20030969 B-

20030971 C+

20030974 B-

20030992 C+

20030993 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

Management 

of Technology

Corporate 

Finance 

18030454 Abs

20031139 C+

20031148 A-

20031166 B-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

18030884 C-

20031268 C-

20031260 Abs
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

19031879 Abs

18032105 Abs Abs

16031041 Abs Abs

Page 35 of 39



Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship

20032116 Abs
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

19031866 B-

20031862 B+ A-
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

Sales 

Management

20031586 Abs Abs

20031613 B-

20031643 Abs

19032305 F

19032307 A B+

19032337 C+
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Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)

Exam Roll 

No.

Business 

Environment in 

Nepal

Fundamentals of 

Entrepreneurship
Internship

16031860 Abs Abs

20032721 B-

20032724 B-

20032731 B-

20032732 C+ B-

20032751 Abs Abs

20032752 B-

20032753 C+

20032755 B-

20032759 A-

20032765 B B-
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