

				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Society and Politics			
20031199			Abs			
19032004	Abs					



				Faculty: Manag	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Investment Management			
20032771			F			
20032773			С			
20032779			C+			
20032772			С			



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (
Exam Roll	Business	Fundamentals of	Fundamental			
No.	Environment in	Entrepreneurship	of Financial			
INO.	Nepal	Entrepreneurship	Derivative			
18030916		Abs				
18030954	C-		C+			
20030330	F					



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
19032644		C+				
20030862	C-					



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll	Business	Fundamentals of		Financial		
No.	Environment in	Entrepreneurship	Internship	Institutions and		
INO.	Nepal			Markets		
17032508				B+		
20030146	B-					
20030168		F				
20030174			A-			
20030183	С					
20030217		B-				
20030221			A-			
20030222	B-					



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: Ba	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
16030785	F					



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
18032293		C+				
18032382		Abs				
20030495		В-				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
	Business					
Exam Roll No.	Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
19030551		Abs				
19032562	B-	В-				
19032563	B-					
20031036		В				
20031038	В					
20031046	B-	B-				
20031063		B+				



				Faculty: Manag		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Social Entereprenurs hip	Advertising and Sales Promotion	Financial Institutions and Markets	Critical Thinking and Problem Solving
17030065				C		
18031592	F	С		Abs		
18031631	C-	F				
18031674			Abs			
18031686				С		
19030923						NQ
19030937					NQ	
19032545						C+
19030889	C+			C		
19030961	Abs			Abs		
19030976		NQ		NQ		
20032236						C+
20032183	C+			C+		
20032190	С					
20032255		C+				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
20032625	B-					



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: Ba	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
20032179		B-				
19031780		Abs				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: Ba	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
18030677	C+					
18030730	Abs					
20032673	C+					
20032687	B-					
20032701	C+					



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Management of Technology	Corporate Finance	Sales Management	
18031912		С				
19032031		F				
19032051						
19032513						
19032519	Abs					
20031460					C+	
20031462	B-	B+				
20031470					B-	
20031475				A-		
20540005	Abs		B+		C+	



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: Ba	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
20030675		C+				
20030708	Abs					



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship	Corporate Finance		
18032895	Abs					
20032418				Abs		
20032425			Incomplete			
20032427	B-					
20032429	B-					



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
19030734	C+					



				Faculty: Management Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Management of Technology		
18031419	Abs	Abs			
18031423		Abs			
20031295	C+		B+		
20031300	В				
20031337		A-			
20031341	C+				
20031343			B-		
20031352	B-				



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: Ba	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
19031668	F					
20032144		C+				



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship			
18030334			А			
20030822		C-				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Investment Management	Sales Management		
17031777	F					
19030402		C+				
19030436				В		
19030435			Abs			
18032182		Abs				
20030420	В	B+				
20030439	C+	B+				
20030441			B-			
20030942	B-	A-				



			Fac	Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration		Sem	nester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
17031938		C-				
18032811	D+					
20032278		C+				
20032440		C+				
20032476		C+				
20032479	С	С				
20032482	С					
20032500		С				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
20031574		A-				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Management of Technology	Corporate Finance		
20030892			A-			
20030895		B-				
20030899		В				
20030900		B-				
20030902	A	А	A	A		
20030916		B-				
20030923		В				
20030929		C+				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
17030833		C-				



			Faculty: Manag		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration		Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship			
20030556		C+			
20030557		В-			
20030560		B-			
20030561		B-			
20030584		В			
20030596		В			
20030605		B-			
20030608		B-			
20030610		C+			



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
20031831		C+				
20031835		F				
20031836		В-				
20031838		C+				
20031839		В-				
20031843		C+				
20031849		C+				



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: Ba	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship			
20030248			В			
20030267	C+	C+				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship	Investment Management		
20030371		B-	A-			
20030377		B-		В		
20030362	С					



				Faculty: Manag		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship	Media and Public Relations	Rural Marketing	Consumer Behavior
17031555					Abs	
19031527			Incomplete			
19031566				Abs		
19031569	Abs	C+		C+		
19031572		Abs				
19031589		C+				
19031632		С		C		
20030062	Abs					
20030089	A-					
20030091	C-					
20030103	С					
20030107			B+			
20030117	С	C-		B-		
20030118	C-					
20030139						С



				Faculty: Managen	nent Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Sp	oring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Service Marketing			
19031377	C-					
19031428			Abs			
20031969		B-				
20031973		В				
20032027	С					
20032028	F					
20032036		B-				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship	Population Dynamics and Development Challenges		
20031720		В				
20031735			А			
20031761				B+		
20031765				A		
20031773				B+		
17032715			А			



				Faculty: Management S	Studies
Program: B	achelor of Busin	ess Administration		Semester: 7th (Spring-2	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Media and Public Relations		
17032680			В		
18032447		С			
19031129					
20030934		B-			
20030935		С			
20030936		B-			
20030939		C+			
20030941		C-			
20030945		В			
20030946		B-			
20030947		C-			
20030948		C+			
20030949		C+			
20030953		C+			
20030966		С			
20030969		B-			
20030971		C+			
20030974		B-			
20030992		C+			
20030993		C+			



				Faculty: Manag	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Management of Technology	Corporate Finance		
18030454	Abs					
20031139			C+			
20031148		A-				
20031166				B-		



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
18030884		C-				
20031268		C-				
20031260		Abs				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)	
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
19031879		Abs				
18032105	Abs	Abs				
16031041	Abs	Abs				



				Faculty: Manage	ement Studies	
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship				
20032116		Abs				



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration				Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship			
19031866			B-			
20031862	B+	A-				



				Faculty: Management Studies		
Program: B	Program: Bachelor of Business Administration			Semester: 7th (
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship	Sales Management		
20031586	Abs	Abs				
20031613	B-					
20031643	Abs					
19032305	F					
19032307			А	B+		
19032337	C+					



				Faculty: Manage		
Program: Bachelor of Business Administration				Semester: 7th (Spring-2024)		
Exam Roll No.	Business Environment in Nepal	Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship	Internship			
16031860	Abs	Abs				
20032721		B-				
20032724		B-				
20032731		B-				
20032732	C+	B-				
20032751	Abs	Abs				
20032752		B-				
20032753		C+				
20032755		B-				
20032759			A-			
20032765	В	B-				